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COMPLETE 
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

PACKAGING 
PROBLEM SOLVERS

INDUSTRIAL 
FASTENING EXPERTS

ROLAIR NOODLE 
HYBRID HOSE 

ROLAIR NOODLE
HYBRID HOSE 

Guaranteed to stay flexible in the most brutal conditions, the hybrid blend of 
polyurethane, PVC and rubber make the NOODLE® the only choice when working in cold 
weather. Industrial coupler and plug included.

Shop online at 
LINCsystems.com today!

STAYS FLEXIBLE IN 
EVEN THE MOST 
BRUTAL CONDITIONS

• Much Lighter Than Rubber Hose

• Long Lasting/Will Not Dry Out

• Kink Resistant

• 300 PSI Working Pressure ITEM CODE        |        DIMENSIONS         |         COST 

RP14500

RP14100

RP38500

RP38100

1/4” x 50’

1/4” x 100’

3/8” x 50’

3/8” x 100’

$31.65 ea.

$55.59 ea.

$39.99 ea.

$68.90 ea.

Available Varieties:


