

ROLAIR NOODLE HYBRID HOSE

STAYS FLEXIBLE IN EVEN THE MOST BRUTAL CONDITIONS



Guaranteed to stay flexible in the most brutal conditions, the hybrid blend of polyurethane, PVC and rubber make the NOODLE® the only choice when working in cold weather. Industrial coupler and plug included.

ROLAIR

- Much Lighter Than Rubber Hose
- Long Lasting/Will Not Dry Out
- Kink Resistant
- 300 PSI Working Pressure



Available Varieties:

ITEM CODE	E DIMENSIONS	COST
RP14500	1/4" x 50'	\$31.65 ea.
RP14100	1/4" x 100'	\$55.59 ea.
RP38500	3/8" x 50'	\$39.99 ea.
RP38100	3/8" x 100'	\$68.90 ea.

Shop online at LINCsystems.com today!





